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Pts 
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1st FLIGHT

 Lowe, Kevin 7 3 5 7 4 5 5 7 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 86 9

Points Made 0 2 1 0 1 1 2 0 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 -30 24

 Duran, Jason 4 3 5 6 3 5 6 6 5 8 3 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 85 6

Points Made 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 4 1 0 1 2 4 1 2 -33 26

 McGinnis, Randy 4 4 5 5 3 4 6 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 6 6 5 7 87 6

Points Made 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 0 1 1 0 -33 22

 Nunez, Eddie 5 3 5 6 3 5 6 7 5 6 6 3 5 3 6 6 5 4 89 5

Points Made 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 1 2 0 1 1 2 -34 20

 Alvers, Matt 7 3 7 5 4 6 5 6 4 6 5 3 5 4 5 7 4 5 91 5

Points Made 0 2 0 2 1 0 2 0 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 2 1 -34 19

 Morris, Karl 5 3 6 5 4 7 5 6 5 6 5 3 6 4 5 5 5 7 92 5

Points Made 1 2 0 2 1 0 2 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 1 0 -34 18

 Arredondo, Andrew 7 5 6 7 4 5 7 6 7 6 6 3 4 4 4 5 5 7 98 5

Points Made 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 1 2 2 1 0 -34 13

2nd FLIGHT

 Preece, Scott 10 4 6 5 4 8 5 5 7 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 3 8 96 13

Points Made 0 1 0 2 1 0 2 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 4 0 -26 22

 Gimenez, Joe 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 6 5 8 5 7 4 5 5 4 7 5 92 13

Points Made 1 1 1 2 1 4 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 4 0 1 -26 22

 Cearley, Mike 10 2 8 6 3 5 5 5 7 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 97 11

Points Made 0 4 0 1 2 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 1 -28 19

 Jensen, Steven 6 4 5 6 3 4 7 5 7 5 5 5 4 3 5 6 4 6 90 11

Points Made 0 1 1 1 2 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 2 2 1 1 2 0 -28 19

 Loughmiller, Greg 6 5 9 6 3 7 6 5 7 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 7 98 14

Points Made 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 0 -25 16

 Phillips, Teresa 7 4 4 6 3 7 5 5 7 5 4 4 5 5 6 6 5 5 93 10

Points Made 0 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 -29 18

 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 3 5 6 5 5 6 10 6 5 5 5 5 5 7 6 5 6 100 13

Points Made 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 -26 13
-13 1,875

Scott Preece won Scorecard playoff over Joe Gimenez with 15 Back Nine Points to Joe's 9 Points.

-9 $13.00 2,583

-9 $13.00 2,583

-11 2,000

-4 $80.00 5,000

-9 $6.50 2,583

-4 $50.00 3,500

CTGA Sat, Mar 16

JIMMY CLAY   *   CHICAGO

Net Pts 
Made

Amount
FedEx 
Points

-16 2,000

-14 2,500

-6 $80.00 5,000

-11 $40.00 3,000

-7 $50.00 3,500

-21 1,875

-15 2,250



3rd FLIGHT

 Short, Michael 5 3 6 6 3 10 4 6 10 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 93 14

Points Made 1 2 0 1 2 0 4 0 0 2 4 1 2 0 1 4 0 2 -25 26

 Toombs, Chris 7 3 6 4 3 5 5 5 7 7 4 4 6 2 6 4 5 5 88 14

Points Made 0 2 0 4 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 4 0 4 1 1 -25 25

 Friar, Helen 4 3 4 6 5 4 6 5 5 6 7 4 4 3 5 5 7 6 89 16

Points Made 2 2 2 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 2 1 2 0 0 -23 21

 Alderman, Tod 4 4 5 6 4 5 5 4 4 6 6 4 5 3 5 8 5 5 88 14

Points Made 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 -25 21

 Potter, Reece 7 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 6 4 3 6 4 5 5 6 7 89 14

Points Made 0 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 -25 21

 Givens, Carl 5 4 7 7 4 6 6 5 5 8 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 93 16

Points Made 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 -23 17

 Elkins, JD 4 4 5 5 4 7 6 10 10 6 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 6 99 14

Points Made 2 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 -25 18

4th FLIGHT

 Zizza, Mike 5 4 4 9 4 6 5 7 5 6 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 9 98 31

Points Made 1 1 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 -8 16

 Giroux, Chris 5 5 5 8 4 5 6 6 6 5 8 3 5 6 5 7 5 6 100 24

Points Made 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 -15 12

 Sexton, Patrick 5 4 4 5 5 6 6 5 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 7 6 5 91 19

Points Made 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 -20 17

 Vayo, John 4 6 5 7 3 8 5 6 5 6 4 3 6 4 5 6 6 5 94 18

Points Made 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 -21 17

 Cullins, Mark 10 4 5 6 5 10 5 5 10 5 5 4 9 6 5 5 5 5 109 19

Points Made 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 -20 15

 Barnes, Steve 6 3 5 6 4 6 7 5 7 7 4 4 5 3 6 5 5 7 95 18

Points Made 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 2 0 2 1 0 -21 15

 DeGroot, Paul 5 5 6 7 3 6 5 5 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 6 6 9 96 17

Points Made 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 -22 15

 Lowe, Conner 7 2 4 6 3 9 6 6 5 7 4 5 5 4 5 9 4 7 98 24

Points Made 0 4 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 -15 18
3

-3 $45.00 3,250

-7 1,875

-6 2,000

-5 2,250

-4 2,500

-3 $45.00 3,250

-7 1,875

-6 2,000

8 $80.00 5,000

1 $40.00 5,000

-4 2,375

-4 2,375

0 $50.00 3,500

-2 $40.00 3,000



# 2  
# 5  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Alvers, Matt 7 3 7 5 4 6 5 6 4 6 5 3 5 4 5 7 4 5

 Arredondo, Andrew 7 5 6 7 4 5 7 6 7 6 6 3 4 4 4 5 5 7

 Cearley, Mike 10 2 8 6 3 5 5 5 7 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 5

 Duran, Jason 4 3 5 6 3 5 6 6 5 8 3 4 6 4 4 4 5 4

 Gimenez, Joe 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 6 5 8 5 7 4 5 5 4 7 5

 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 3 5 6 5 5 6 10 6 5 5 5 5 5 7 6 5 6

 Jensen, Steven 6 4 5 6 3 4 7 5 7 5 5 5 4 3 5 6 4 6

 Loughmiller, Greg 6 5 9 6 3 7 6 5 7 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 7

 Lowe, Kevin 7 3 5 7 4 5 5 7 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4

 McGinnis, Randy 4 4 5 5 3 4 6 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 6 6 5 7

 Morris, Karl 5 3 6 5 4 7 5 6 5 6 5 3 6 4 5 5 5 7

 Nunez, Eddie 5 3 5 6 3 5 6 7 5 6 6 3 5 3 6 6 5 4

 Phillips, Teresa 7 4 4 6 3 7 5 5 7 5 4 4 5 5 6 6 5 5

 Preece, Scott 10 4 6 5 4 8 5 5 7 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 3 8

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Alderman, Tod 4 4 5 6 4 5 5 4 4 6 6 4 5 3 5 8 5 5

 Barnes, Steve 6 3 5 6 4 6 7 5 7 7 4 4 5 3 6 5 5 7

 Cullins, Mark 10 4 5 6 5 10 5 5 10 5 5 4 9 6 5 5 5 5

 DeGroot, Paul 5 5 6 7 3 6 5 5 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 6 6 9

 Elkins, JD 4 4 5 5 4 7 6 10 10 6 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 6

 Friar, Helen 4 3 4 6 5 4 6 5 5 6 7 4 4 3 5 5 7 6

 Giroux, Chris 5 5 5 8 4 5 6 6 6 5 8 3 5 6 5 7 5 6

 Givens, Carl 5 4 7 7 4 6 6 5 5 8 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 5

 Lowe, Conner 7 2 4 6 3 9 6 6 5 7 4 5 5 4 5 9 4 7

 Potter, Reece 7 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 6 4 3 6 4 5 5 6 7

 Sexton, Patrick 5 4 4 5 5 6 6 5 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 7 6 5

 Short, Michael 5 3 6 6 3 10 4 6 10 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 6 4

 Toombs, Chris 7 3 6 4 3 5 5 5 7 7 4 4 6 2 6 4 5 5

 Vayo, John 4 6 5 7 3 8 5 6 5 6 4 3 6 4 5 6 6 5

 Zizza, Mike 5 4 4 9 4 6 5 7 5 6 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 9

$30.00

$90.00

$10.00

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$10.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

1st Trash Flight Amount

$84.00

$14.00

Chris Toombs 6' 5" # 14 Teresa Phillips 10' 7"

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
Matt Alvers 15' 1" # 12 Helen Friar 10' 5"


